27
Jewelry Boxes
Brown Kraft
(BK)
Gold Linen Foil
GLF)
Black Kraft Pinstripe
(PBLA)

BX-JC34___	 3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 2”	 100	 6
BX-JC53___	 5-1/4” x 3-3/4” x 7/8”	 100	 9
BX-JC65___	 6” x 5” x 1”	 50	 8
BX-JC82A___	 8” x 2” x 7/8”	 100	 8
BX-JC85___	 8”x 5-1/2” x 1-1/4”	 50	 10
Colored Jewelry Boxes: * Denotes colors not available
BX-JC21___	 2-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 7/8”	 100	 4
BX-JC32___	 3-1/16” x 2-1/8” x 1”	 100	 4
BX-JC33___	 3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 1”	 100	 6
BX-JC34___	 3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 2”	 100	 6
BX-JC53___	 5-1/4” x 3-3/4” x 7/8”	 100	 9
BX-JC65___	 6” x 5” x 1”	 50	 8
BX-JC82A___	 8” x 2” x 7/8”	 100	 8
BX-JC85  *   	 8”x 5-1/2” x 1-1/4”	 50	 10
Extra Cotton
BX-C21	 Fits #21	 100	 2
BX-C32	 Fits #32	 100	 2
BX-C33	 Fits #33	 100	 2
BX-C53	 Fits #53	 100	 2
BX-C82A	 Fits #82A	 100	 2
Jewelry Box Assortment
BX-JWASS 	 White Swirl	 78	 5
Assortment Includes:	 12 - #21’s (2-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 7/8”)	 18 - #32’s (3-1/16” x 2-1/8” x 1”)	 18 - #33’s (3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 1”)
	 12 - #53’s (5-1/4” x 3-3/4” x 7/8”)	   6 - #75’s (7” x 5-1/2” x 1”)	 12 - #82A’s (8” x 2” x 7/8”)